

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10805/2024

Ua Consultants Proprietorship Firm

----Petitioners

Versus

Suncity Art Exporters

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H.R. Soni  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sheetal Kumbhat

---

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA**

**Order**

**12/07/2024**

Put up before another Bench.

**(REKHA BORANA),J**

287-T.Singh/-