


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10805/2024

Ua Consultants Proprietorship Firm

----Petitioner

Versus

Suncity Art Exporters

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. HR Soni
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jagat Tatia for Mr. Suresh
Kumbhat

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

23/07/2024

List this case on 01.08.2024, as prayed by Mr. Tatia on behalf
of Mr. Kumbhat.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

359-raksha/-