


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10805/2024

Ua Consultants Proprietorship Firm

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suncity Art Exporters

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hemraj Soni

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sheetal Kumbhat

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

01/08/2024

I/A No.01/2024 :-

1. For the reason stated, the application seeking early listing of the matter is allowed.
2. List this case on 08th August, 2024.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

451-Arun/-