


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10805/2024

Ua Consultants Proprietorship Firm

----Petitioner

Versus

Suncity Art Exporters

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H.R. Soni

For Respondent(s) : None present

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

29/08/2024

1. List this case on 24.09.2024, as prayed.
2. Meanwhile, the parties shall take adjournment before the Court concerned.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

52-akansha/-